
W+T

WE 

3.11

WC

Abst.

Zimmer

Schlafen

Bad

Flur

Balkon

Entrée

Wohnen

Küche

W+T

Anleiterstelle

11
,1
8

10,495

Haus 3

WE 

3.11

Wohneinheit 
3.11

entspricht 1m

Obergeschoss

7,09 m²
7,23 m²
6,64 m²

30,65 m²
17,46 m²
13,69 m²

5,06 m²
2,48 m²
2,14 m²
7,91 m²

100,35 m²

Entrée
Flur
Küche
Wohnen
Schlafen
Zimmer
Bad
WC
Abstellraum
Balkon  (50%)

Gesamt
Abst. SNR K3.11

Fläche WE 3.11

OBERGESCHOSS     M 1:100

Haus 3
Am 
Görresbach
53347 Alfter


